BUREAU OF FIRE PREVENTION BOROUGHS OF RUMSON & FAIR HAVEN 732-842-3022

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF SMOKE DETECTOR, CARBON MONOXIDE AND FIRE EXTINQUISHER COMPLIANCE

Application Fee:

(Fee schedule below) Make Checks payable to the Borough the property is located in.

\$45.00 10+ Business Days \$90.00 4-9 Business Days \$125.00 3or less Business Days (From Date of Closing)

There is a \$45.00 re-inspection fee if residence is not in compliance and a re-inspection is required.

THE FEE IS PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF THE INSPECTION (CHECK OR MONEY ORDER)

PLEASE FILL OUT THE FOLLOWING APPLICATION IN ITS ENTIRETY & EMAIL THE FORM TO <u>CONSTRUCTION@RUMSONNJ.GOV</u>. Once we have received the application we will reach out to you to schedule the inspection date,

out to you to scriedule the inspection date,	
NAME OF PRESENT OWNER	PHONE
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	
NAME OF BUYER OR TENANT	
NAME AND PHONE NUMBER OF THE PERSO	N TO CONTACT FOR INSPECTION
PURPOSES: Name	Tel:
DATE OF TRANFE	R OF OWNERSHIP OR TENANCY:
, 2022	
Applicant certifies that all the above information is	s true to the best of his/her knowledge. CENTRAL
STATION MONITORED ALARM SYSTEMS:	
If you have a central station monitored fire alarm	system you will need the have the alarm system

If you have a central station monitored fire alarm system you will need the have the alarm system certified as operational by a licensed NJ Fire Protection Contractor prior to the inpection.

THE CERTIFICATE WILL BE VALID FOR 6 MONTHS FROM THE DAY OF THE INSPECTION.
ALL RENTAL PROPERTIES MUST REGISTER WITH THE CLERKS OFFICE.